Account# DBA

930007077
930007111
930007138
930007085
930007082
930007083
930007110
930007104
930007076
930007087
930007088
930007068
930007102
930007103
930007071
930007107

BLOOM LAUNDRY
COMPASS LENDING GROUP
CREME AUTO DETAILING

HEALING CIRCLE COUNSELING

JUST BETTER HEATING A/C
OCEAN SURGICAL INC.

OPEN BOX INVESTMENT, INC.

RACHEL EDWARDS LPCC RECLAIM TO RESTORE COUNSELING
RESTORATION HEROES, INC.

REVOLVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

SOCIAL BUTTERFLY
SWEET PEA'S

SYLVIA REAN FAMILY COUNSELING

TB HOME
THE UPS STORE #7672

UTOPIAN LEARNING CENTER

Expiration date

6/30/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
5/31/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
5/31/2024
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
6/30/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Bus address

720 W CHAPMAN AVE
319 E PALM DR STE D
709 MONROE WAY

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1-C

520 NORMANDY AVE
1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 102
319 E PALM DR STE D

1849 SAWTELLE BLVD SUITE 610

1672 SIERRA MADRE CIR

2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE A

1215 E IMPERIAL HWY
414 WOODEN DR

1356 MONTEVIDEO AVE
1701 TUFFREE BLVD
1192 E IMPERIAL HWY
301 S BELMONT LN

, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3432
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238

LOS ANGELES, CA 90025-7006

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6628
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2227
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7401

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(415) 496-5506
(714) 983-7496
(714) 732-2760
(714) 202-6255
(714) 820-0262

(714) 983-7496
(657) 999-0773
(877) 943-7637
(714) 8457959
(714) 713-2430
(714) 869-4164
(626) 358-8772

(714) 983-7255
(714) 308-4697
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