

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930007077	BLOOM LAUNDRY	6/30/2024	720 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5703	Active	(415) 496-5506
930007111	COMPASS LENDING GROUP	6/30/2024	319 E PALM DR STE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238	Active	(714) 983-7496
930007138	CREME AUTO DETAILING	12/31/2023	709 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(714) 732-2760
930007085	HEALING CIRCLE COUNSELING	6/30/2024	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 1-C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(714) 202-6255
930007082	JUST BETTER HEATING A/C	5/31/2024	520 NORMANDY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3432	Active	(714) 820-0262
930007083	OCEAN SURGICAL INC.	6/30/2024	1325 N ROSE DR SUITE 102	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	Pending	
930007110	OPEN BOX INVESTMENT, INC.	6/30/2024	319 E PALM DR STE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3238	Active	(714) 983-7496
930007104	RACHEL EDWARDS LPCC RECLAIM TO RESTORE COUNSELING	6/30/2024	1849 SAWTELLE BLVD SUITE 610	LOS ANGELES, CA 90025-7006	Active	(657) 999-0773
930007076	RESTORATION HEROES, INC.	5/31/2024	1672 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6628	Active	(877) 943-7637
930007087	REVOLVE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	6/30/2024	2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316	Active	(714) 845-7959
930007088	SOCIAL BUTTERFLY	12/31/2023	1215 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1719	Active	(714) 713-2430
930007068	SWEET PEAS	12/31/2023	414 WOODEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2227	Active	(714) 869-4164
930007102	SYLVIA REAN FAMILY COUNSELING	6/30/2024	1356 MONTEVIDEO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3909	Active	(626) 358-8772
930007103	TB HOME	12/31/2023	1701 TUFFREE BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2432	Active	
930007071	THE UPS STORE #7672	12/31/2023	1192 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(714) 983-7255
930007107	UTOPIAN LEARNING CENTER	12/31/2023	301 S BELMONT LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7401	Active	(714) 308-4697